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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. ..../

CASH s O.N TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ G2 C’V
IN-KIND + 8
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED - ¢

s S0 9

DISBURSEMENTS

include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) totat
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description
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INSTRUCTIONS
(Reference: Minnesota Statutes, Chapters 211A and 211B)

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is for use by candidates and committees for county, municipal, school district and special
district office who receive contributions or make disbursements of more than $750 in a calendar year; committees or corporations
spending more than $750 for or against a ballot question in a calendar year; and corporations spending more than $200 on
activities to encourage participation in precinct caucuses, voter registration or voting.

Where to file this report:

Hospital Districts The municipal (city or town) clerk — same place where filed affidavit of candidacy
Park Districts The county auditor or municipal clerk — same place where filed affidavit of candidacy
School Districts School district clerk

Townships Town clerk

Cities City clerk

Soil & Water Conservation Districts County auditor

Counties County auditor

Candidate or committee report: The initial report must be filed within 14 days after the candidate or committee receives contributions
or makes disbursements of more than $750 in a calendar year. Subsequent reports must be filed.

During an Election Year - An “election year” is any year in which the candidate’s name or a question appears on the ballot.

In such a year (if an initial report has been filed) reports are required to be filed:

e 10 days before the primary or special primary e 30 days after a general election or special election
e 10 days before the general election or special election e By January 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was
filed.

During a non-election year - By lanuary 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was filed.
Once a final report* is filed, no further subsequent reports are required to be filed.

CONTRIBUTIONS: Means anything of monetary value that is given or loaned to a candidate or committee for a political purpose.
“Contribution” does not include a service provided without compensation by an individual. Each candidate or committee must list the
total amount of cash-on-hand designated to be used for political purposes as of the close of the reporting period.

CONTRIBUTION LIMITS: Candidates or candidate’s committees for county, municipal, school district offices may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a non-election year made or delivered by an individual or
committee. However, candidates seeking election from districts with a population in excess of 100,000 may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of $1,000 in an election year and $250 in a non-election year.

BALLOT QUESTIONS: Any political committee, association or corporation that makes a contribution or expenditure to promote or defeat
a ballot question as defined in Minnesota Statutes, section 211A.01 shall file reports with the filing officer responsible for placing the
question on the ballot. Reports must be filed within 14 days of receiving contributions or making disbursements of more than $750 in one
calendar year, using the same schedule as above.

CONGRESSIONAL CANDIDATES: Candidates for election to the United States House of Representatives and Senate and any committee
raising funds exclusively on behalf of any one of those candidates may file copies of the reports required by federal law in lieu of those
required by Minnesota Statutes Chapter 211A.

CORPORATE ACTIVITIES TO ENCOURAGE PARTICIPATION: Corporations may contribute to or conduct public media projects to encourage
individuals to attend precinct caucuses, register or vote if the projects are not controlled by or operated for the advantage of a candidate,
political party or committee. The total amount of expenditures or contributions for any one project greater than $200, together with the
date, purpose and the names and addresses of the persons receiving the contribution or expenditures must be reported. Reports must be
filed with the Secretary of State, 180 State Office Building, St. Paul, MN 55155-12989, using the same schedule as above.

*FINAL REPORT: A final report may be filed any time after the candidate, committee or corporation has settled all debts and disposed of
all assets in excess of $100 in the aggregate. Check final report under “type of report”.

PROHIBITED TRANSFERS: Candidates for county, municipal, school district or special district offices may not accept contributions from
the principal campaign committees of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office. In addition, a candidate may not
make contributions to the principal campaign committee of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office unless the
contributions are made from the candidate’s personal funds.

STATE CANDIDATES: Candidates and committees for state constitutional offices, the state legislature, supreme court, court of appeals,
district court and committees for state constitutional amendments are governed by Minnesota Statutes Chapter 10A. Contact the State
Campaign Finance and Public Disclosure Board for further information at (651) 539-1180.

Note: The filing officer must restrict public access to the address of any individual who has made a contribution that exceeds $100 and
who has filed with the filing officer a written statement signed by the individual that withholding the individual’s address from the
financial report is required for the safety of the individual or the individual’s family.
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Expenses for Michael Salyards for Minnetonka School Board (district #276),

Date Description Amount

8/20/2021 ECM Publishers/Mtka Sun Sailor Advertisement $605.00

8/24/2021 EventBrite.com - Online Training $25.00

8/26/2021 Wix.com (website) setup monthly $3.20

8/30/2021 Wix.com online donation (Lidbom) $3.20

9/3/2021 Vista Print; Magnets $151.38

9/7/2021 Absolute Screen Printing; tee shirts $408.70

9/7/2021 Wave Ballot; yard signs $1,170.09

9/7/2021 USPS; PO Box S42.00

9/8/2021 Next Day Flyer; Flyer/Handouts $288.86

9/8/2021 HourWristBands; Buttons $52.30

9/9/2021 Wave Ballot; Flyers $308.88

9/13/2021 Day Banners; Yard Signs - Large $62.56

9/16/2021 .BannerBuzz; Yard Signs - Large $105.18

9/12/2021 - Wix Fee Donation $17.70

9/9/2021 Wix Fee Donation $17.70

9/9/2021 | Wix Fee Donation $17.70

9/9/2021 ‘Wix Fee Donation $14.80

9/7/2021 : Wix Fee Donation $6.10

9/6/2021 Wix Fee Donation $13.35

9/2/2021 Wix Fee Donation $3.20

9/20/2021 ; PayPal $3.38

9/24/2021 The Home Depot $68.49

10/7/2021 ECM Publishers - Sun Sailor Advertisement $492.54

10/12/2021 Dri hourprint - 2,000 flyers $201.64

10/14/2021 :ECM Publishers - Sun Sailor Advertisement $561.79

10/12/2021 Cub Foods - donuts + supplies - Sat. Meet & Greet $47.65

10/12/2021 | Caribou Coffee - Sat Meet and Greet $28.43.

10/15/2021 : Nystrom Publishing - Mailing of 4K Flyers $1,133.48

Total Cost Invoices $5,894.30
‘Total Incoming Cash As of 10/15/21 8925
Surplus Cash As of 10/15/21 $3,030.70

**Note, Wix website online donation function charges $3.20 for each $100 donated via portal
Thus each time donation happens, we input expense of $3.20 into this expense spreadsheet



Date Purpose Amount
11/5 Advantage Texting $589.74
11/3 Lago Tacos Volunteers Event 528.13
11/5 The Joint (Space Rental) $25
11/2 Tonka Bottle Shop $40.69
11/2 Total Wine $89.63
111 Cub Foods $17.56
11/1 Cub Foods (Volunteer Event) $9.68
11/3 Caribou (Meet & Greet) $34.60
11/3 Muffins / Cookies / Pumpkins Meet & Greet $300
10/21 ECM Publishers (Sun Sailor Ad) $561.81
1017 Target (Meet & Greet Supplies) $8.67
11/3 USPS PO Box $42
11/1 Lit Drop Paid Service $300
10/16 OMS Consultants Printing $484

Total

$3031.51




Candidate - Michael Salyards, for Minnetonka School Board (#276), 2021

Financial Contributions
Date First Name
8/16/2021
8/16/2021
8/16/2021 Meghan and Matthew
8/16/2021 Allison and Robert
8/16/2021: Scott
8/16/2021 Jeff and Andrea
8/16/2021
8/30/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021 Joann
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/13/2021
9/2/2021
9/6/2021
9/7/2021
a/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/12/2021
9/14/2021: Mary
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
9/29/2021
10/5/2021 " Jon & Kathryn
10/1/2021 Terry & Rebecca
10/6/2021 Carl
10/6/2021 Ali
10/12/2021 Jennifer
10/12/2021 Allison
10/4/2021 Young-Ok
10/13/2021 Franklin & Kable

}0/7{202_1 Ed & Frances
10 [’I"U Laura

tQ‘q\u Ben

Zeb
Wendy

Karen
Derek

Harv and. Bev

Brahim & Patrice
John & Cindy
Wayne

Serena

Jackie

Candace

Judd

Carolyne

James and Bonnie
Curt

Paul

James

Bradley + Sarah

Total

‘Last Name

‘Haney

Haney

Schadow

: Taffe
iKrohn
‘West

Smith
Lidbom

Becker

‘Samawura
“Zabelli

Pugh
Hartmann
Harad

Schroeder

i Rust

Nordquist
Tomaszewski

Haney

‘Fretham

‘Weirsum

Rampetstreiter

Cardinal

‘Linden

Lammers
Forbord & Hopf
Zinn

Zinn

Shawgo

Taffe

An

Michael & Jennife
Phillips

Kottke

Siebert

Amount

$600 .
$600
$100
$100
$500 !
$100
$100
$100
$100
$600
$100
$25
$200
$200
$100
$450°
$200°
$500
$1,200
$600
$100
$100
$100
$500
$250
$50
$250
$250
$100
$50
$50
$50
$600:
$200°

Address

3570 Montgomerie Avenue
3570 Montgomerie Avenue
14516 Idylwood Rd

19820 Near Mountain Blvd
20625 Bayview Court

2933 Beechwood Avenue

7541 Ridgeway Rd

1478 10th St, CTHT
10461 Yorktown Ln N
25655 Maple View Ct
260 Mountain View Ct
27460 Maple Ridge Ln
125 Westwood Drive S
12467 54th Ln N

11700 Wayzata Blvd #403
18195 Fairhomes Lane
211 Trenton Lane

2106 36th st s

14525 HWY 7

27065 Noble Rd

15718 84th Place N

5645 Green Circle Dr #312
17995 Shavers Lake Drive
17344 Hanson Ct.

4960 Sussex Place

5820 Ridge Rd

5820 Ridge Rd

S¢

1875 Dayton Ave
5819 Oakview Circle
18365 Minnetonka Blvd
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$9,175

As of 09/21/21

City

Deephaven
Deephaven
Minnetonka
Shorewood
Deephaven

Wayzata

Golden Valley
Turtle Lake
Maple Grove

Excelsior

:Chanhassen

Excelsior

Golden Valley
Plymouth
Minnetonka
Deephaven

Plymouth

‘Moorhead

‘Minetonka

Excelsior

‘Maple Grove

:Minnetonka

Wayzata
Eden Prairie
Excelsior
Excelsior

Excelsior

St. Paul
Minnetonka

Wayzata



State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN

Zip Code Employer

55391 Self
55391 { Homemaker
55345 Self
55331 Self
55391 Self
55391 Self
Self
55426 Self
54889 Retired
55369 Retired
55331 self
55317 Self
55331 Self
55416 United Health Group
55442 Self
55305 Ipsen Biopharmaceutical
55391 ABDO Lommen
55441 Homemaker
56560 Haney's Photography
55345 Lake West Development
55331 City of Minnetonka
55311 Ameriprise
55343 Retired
55391 MD
55347 NA
55331 NA
55331 Realtor - Coldwell Banker
55331 Realtor - Coldwell Banker

55104 Augsburg College
55345 NA
55391 Stock Broker



