# Report

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	ot question	X Har	BOARD.	Dis	trict2	コ(
Type of			oort mmittee report r corporation rep			covered by report:
		Final report		from	10/16	_ to _ (
			NTRIBUTIONS			<del>W. W. W</del>
(money or in-kind) rath	ner than contrib ingle source that	utor. See note o t exceeded \$100	on contribution limi during the calenda	ts on the back of this	form. Use	tions should be listed by a separate sheet to itemiz lude name, address, empl
CASH		\$ 0.5	ð(	TOTAL CASH-ON-H	AND	s_ Geril (
N-KIND	+	\$				/
TOTAL AMOUNT REC	CEIVED =	\$ 00	9)1			
include the amount	data and nurn	مدم فمع ما المنامة	DISBURSEME		£ +:	and house at
nclude the amount, Attach additional she			ursements made	during the period (	or time cov	ered by report.
Date			Purpose			Amo <del>u</del> nt
المراد	AJLAVGA	JK TEXT	IJK.		$\wedge$	389,74
1173	LAGO Y	Dio				343.13
11/03	CARROS	P	MACMA	•		34:60
					TOTAL	
		SOMATMUSSASSAS SANAS SAN	Marie Montage		TOTAL	ed-maceo-pour libraries (Assuminaceo-pour libraries)
		CORPORA	ATE PROJECT E	XPENDITURES	TOTAL	ed management of the second track of
		project or corp	orate message p	roject for which c	ontribution	n(s) or expenditure(s) t
more than \$200. Sub	bmit a separat	project or corp	orate message p	roject for which c	ontribution	
more than \$200. Sub Project title or descri	bmit a separate	project or corp e report for eac	porate message p ch project. Attack	roject for which con additional sheets	ontribution	y.
more than \$200. Sub	bmit a separate	project or corp	porate message p ch project. Attack	roject for which c	ontribution	
nore than \$200. Sub Project title or descri	bmit a separate	project or corp e report for eac	porate message p ch project. Attack	roject for which con additional sheets	ontribution	Expenditure or Contribution
more than \$200. Sub Project title or descri	bmit a separate	project or corp e report for eac	porate message p ch project. Attack	roject for which con additional sheets	ontribution	Expenditure or Contribution
more than \$200. Sub Project title or descri Date	bmit a separat	project or corp e report for eac erpose	porate message p ch project. Attack	roject for which con additional sheets	ontribution if necessar	Expenditure or Contribution
more than \$200. Sub Project title or descri	bmit a separat	project or corp e report for eac erpose	oorate message p	roject for which con additional sheets ame and Address of Recipient	ontribution if necessar TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Sub Project title or descri Date	bmit a separate iptionPu	project or corpered report for each	porate message p ch project. Attack	roject for which con additional sheets ame and Address of Recipient	ontribution if necessar TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution

### **INSTRUCTIONS**

(Reference: Minnesota Statutes, Chapters 211A and 211B)

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is for use by candidates and committees for county, municipal, school district and special district office who receive contributions or make disbursements of more than \$750 in a calendar year; committees or corporations spending more than \$750 for or against a ballot question in a calendar year; and corporations spending more than \$200 on activities to encourage participation in precinct caucuses, voter registration or voting.

#### Where to file this report:

Soil & Water Conservation Districts

Hospital Districts
Park Districts

The municipal (city or town) clerk – same place where filed affidavit of candidacy
The county auditor or municipal clerk – same place where filed affidavit of candidacy

School Districts

School district clerk

Townships

Town clerk City clerk

Cities

County auditor

Counties

County auditor

**Candidate or committee report:** The initial report must be filed within 14 days after the candidate or committee receives contributions or makes disbursements of more than \$750 in a calendar year. Subsequent reports must be filed.

During an Election Year - An "election year" is any year in which the candidate's name or a question appears on the ballot.

In such a year (if an initial report has been filed) reports are required to be filed:

- 10 days before the primary or special primary
- 30 days after a general election or special election
- 10 days before the general election or special election
- By January 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was filed.

During a non-election year - By January 31 of each year following the year when the initial report was filed.

Once a final report\* is filed, no further subsequent reports are required to be filed.

**CONTRIBUTIONS:** Means anything of monetary value that is given or loaned to a candidate or committee for a political purpose. "Contribution" does not include a service provided without compensation by an individual. **Each candidate or committee must list the total amount of cash-on-hand designated to be used for political purposes as of the close of the reporting period.** 

**CONTRIBUTION LIMITS:** Candidates or candidate's committees for county, municipal, school district offices may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$600 in an election year or in excess of \$250 in a non-election year made or delivered by an individual or committee. However, candidates seeking election from districts with a population in excess of 100,000 may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$1,000 in an election year and \$250 in a non-election year.

**BALLOT QUESTIONS:** Any political committee, association or corporation that makes a contribution or expenditure to promote or defeat a ballot question as defined in Minnesota Statutes, section <u>211A.01</u> shall file reports with the filing officer responsible for placing the question on the ballot. Reports must be filed within 14 days of receiving contributions or making disbursements of more than \$750 in one calendar year, using the same schedule as above.

**CONGRESSIONAL CANDIDATES:** Candidates for election to the United States House of Representatives and Senate and any committee raising funds exclusively on behalf of any one of those candidates may file copies of the reports required by federal law in lieu of those required by Minnesota Statutes Chapter <u>211A</u>.

**CORPORATE ACTIVITIES TO ENCOURAGE PARTICIPATION:** Corporations may contribute to or conduct public media projects to encourage individuals to attend precinct caucuses, register or vote if the projects are not controlled by or operated for the advantage of a candidate, political party or committee. The total amount of expenditures or contributions for any one project greater than \$200, together with the date, purpose and the names and addresses of the persons receiving the contribution or expenditures must be reported. Reports must be filed with the Secretary of State, 180 State Office Building, St. Paul, MN 55155-1299, using the same schedule as above.

\*FINAL REPORT: A final report may be filed any time after the candidate, committee or corporation has settled all debts and disposed of all assets in excess of \$100 in the aggregate. Check final report under "type of report".

**PROHIBITED TRANSFERS:** Candidates for county, municipal, school district or special district offices may not accept contributions from the principal campaign committees of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office. In addition, a candidate may not make contributions to the principal campaign committee of any candidate for legislative, judicial or state constitutional office unless the contributions are made from the candidate's personal funds.

**STATE CANDIDATES:** Candidates and committees for state constitutional offices, the state legislature, supreme court, court of appeals, district court and committees for state constitutional amendments are governed by Minnesota Statutes Chapter <u>10A</u>. Contact the State <u>Campaign Finance and Public Disclosure Board</u> for further information at (651) 539-1180.

**Note:** The filing officer must restrict public access to the address of any individual who has made a contribution that exceeds \$100 and who has filed with the filing officer a written statement signed by the individual that withholding the individual's address from the financial report is required for the safety of the individual or the individual's family.

\*Updated 7/18/2014\*

## Expenses for Michael Salyards for Minnetonka School Board (district #276),

Date	Description	Amount
8/20/2021	ECM Publishers/Mtka Sun Sailor Advertisement	\$605.00
	EventBrite.com - Online Training	\$25.00
	Wix.com (website) setup monthly	\$3.20
	Wix.com online donation (Lidbom)	\$3.20
	Vista Print; Magnets	\$191.38
	Absolute Screen Printing; tee shirts	\$408.70
	Wave Ballot; yard signs	\$1,170.09
9/7/2021	USPS; PO Box	\$42.00
9/8/2021	Next Day Flyer; Flyer/Handouts	\$288.86
	HourWristBands; Buttons	\$52.30
	Wave Ballot; Flyers	\$308.88
	Day Banners; Yard Signs - Large	\$62.56
	BannerBuzz; Yard Signs - Large	\$105.18
	Wix Fee Donation	\$17.70
9/9/2021	Wix Fee Donation	\$17.70
9/9/2021	Wix Fee Donation	\$17.70
	Wix Fee Donation	\$14.80
9/7/2021	Wix Fee Donation	\$6.10
	Wix Fee Donation	\$13.35
9/2/2021	Wix Fee Donation	\$3.20
9/20/2021	PayPal	\$3.38
9/24/2021	The Home Depot	\$68.49
	ECM Publishers - Sun Sailor Advertisement	\$492.54
	Dri hourprint - 2,000 flyers	\$201.64
10/14/2021	ECM Publishers - Sun Sailor Advertisement	\$561.79
	Cub Foods - donuts + supplies - Sat. Meet & Greet	\$47.65
	Caribou Coffee - Sat Meet and Greet	\$28.43
10/15/2021	Nystrom Publishing - Mailing of 4K Flyers	\$1,133.48
Total Cost Invoices		\$5,894.30
Total Incoming Cash	As of 10/15/21	8925
Surplus Cash	As of 10/15/21	\$3,030.70

<sup>\*\*</sup>Note, Wix website online donation function charges \$3.20 for each \$100 donated via portal Thus each time donation happens, we input expense of \$3.20 into this expense spreadsheet

Date

Purpose

Amount

11/5	Advantage Texting	\$589.74
11/3	Lago Tacos Volunteers Event	528.13
11/5	The Joint (Space Rental)	\$25
11/2	Tonka Bottle Shop	\$40.69
11/2	Total Wine	\$89.63
11/1	Cub Foods	\$17.56
11/1	Cub Foods (Volunteer Event)	\$9.68
11/3	Caribou (Meet & Greet)	\$34.60
11/3	Muffins / Cookies / Pumpkins Meet & Greet	\$300
10/21	ECM Publishers (Sun Sailor Ad)	\$561.81
10/17	Target (Meet & Greet Supplies)	\$8.67
11/3	USPS PO Box	\$42
11/1	Lit Drop Paid Service	\$300
10/16	OMS Consultants Printing	\$484
	Total	\$3031.51

	ontributions		_		
Date	First Name	Last Name	Amount	Address	City
8/16/2021	Zeb	Haney	\$600	3570 Montgomerie Avenue	Deephaven
8/16/2021	Wendy	Haney	\$600	3570 Montgomerie Avenue	Deephaven
8/16/2021	Meghan and Matthew	Schadow		14516 Idylwood Rd	Minnetonka
8/16/2021	Allison and Robert	Taffe	\$100	19820 Near Mountain Blvd	Shorewood
8/16/2021	Scott	Krohn	\$500	20625 Bayview Court	Deephaven
8/16/2021	Jeff and Andrea	West	\$100	2933 Beechwood Avenue	Wayzata
8/16/2021	Karen	Smith	\$100		
8/30/2021	Derek	Lidbom	\$100	7541 Ridgeway Rd	Golden Valley
9/1/2021	Harv and. Bev	Becker	\$100	1478 10th St, CTH T	Turtle Lake
9/1/2021	Joann	Samawura	\$600	10461 Yorktown Ln N	Maple Grove
9/1/2021	Brahim & Patrice	Zabelli	\$100	25655 Maple View Ct	Excelsior
9/1/2021	John & Cindy	Pugh		260 Mountain View Ct	Chanhassen
9/1/2021	Wayne	Hartmann	\$200	27460 Maple Ridge Ln	Excelsior
9/13/2021		Harad		125 Westwood Drive S	Golden Valley
9/2/2021	San Ma	Schroeder	\$100	12467 54th Ln N	Plymouth
9/6/2021	Candace	Rust	\$450	11700 Wayzata Blvd #403	Minnetonka
9/7/2021	Judd	Nordquist		18195 Fairhomes Lane	Deephaven
9/9/2021	Carolyne	Tomaszewski	\$500	211 Trenton Lane	Plymouth
9/9/2021	James and Bonnie	Haney	\$1,200	2106 36th st s	Moorhead
9/12/2021	Curt	Fretham	\$600	14525 HWY 7	Minetonka
9/14/2021	Mary	Weirsum	\$100	27065 Noble Rd	Excelsior
9/20/2021	Paul	Rampetstreiter	\$100	15718 84th Place N	Maple Grove
9/20/2021	James	Cardinal	\$100	5645 Green Circle Dr #312	Minnetonka
9/29/2021	Bradley + Sarah	Linden	\$500	17995 Shavers Lake Drive	Wayzata
10/5/2021	Jon & Kathryn	Lammers	\$250	17344 Hanson Ct.	Eden Prairie
	Terry & Rebecca	Forbord & Hopf	\$50	4960 Sussex Place	Excelsior
10/6/2021		Zinn	\$250	5820 Ridge Rd	Excelsior
10/6/2021	Ali	Zinn	1007	5820 Ridge Rd	Excelsior
10/12/2021	Jennifer	Shawgo	\$100	Sé	
10/12/2021	Allison	Taffe	\$50		
10/4/2021	Young-Ok	An	\$50	1875 Dayton Ave	St. Paul
10/13/2021	Franklin & Kable	Michael & Jennife	\$50	5819 Oakview Circle	Minnetonka
	Ed & Frances	Phillips	\$600	18365 Minnetonka Blvd	Wayzata
	Laura	Kottke	\$200		
0/1/21	Ben	Siebert	- 20	TESTAL	
				7.00	
Total			\$9,175	As of 09/21/21	

	,	
State	7in Codo	Employer
State	zip code	Employer
MN	55391	Self
MN		Homemaker
MN	55345	
MN	55331	
MN	55391	Self
MN	55391	Self
		Self
MN	55426	Self
Wi	54889	Retired
MN	55369	Retired
MN	55331	
MN	55317	
MN	55331	
MN		United Health Group
MN	55442	
MN		Ipsen Biopharmaceutical
MN		ABDO Lommen
MN		Homemaker
MN		Haney's Photography
MN		Lake West Development
MN		City of Minnetonka
MN	7	Ameriprise
MN	55343	Retired
MN	55347	
MN	55331	
MN		Realtor - Coldwell Banker
MN		Realtor - Coldwell Banker
	33331	rearco, colawell ballker
MN	55104	Augsburg College
MN	55345	
MN	55391	Stock Broker